
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Girls (Junior, Cadet and MiniCadet)
Danish International 2017

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9

JÖNSSON Kornelia, Hasle IF
PALMBO Alvalie, Bergkvara BTK
TARBENSEN Line Tækker, Esbjerg BTK
HAAGENSEN Jocefina, Hvidovre Bordtennis
THEMNÉR Alva, Bergkvara BTK
DONG Mia, Virum Sorgenfri BTK
MOGENSEN Emmelie, Knudsker IF
HEDLUND Annie, Hasle IF
MARIBO Sally, Rønde BTK
NIELSEN Thea Amalie, Silkeborg BTK

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

JÖNSSON Kornelia - PALMBO Alvalie
JÖNSSON Kornelia - TARBENSEN Line Tækker
PALMBO Alvalie - HAAGENSEN Jocefina
JÖNSSON Kornelia - THEMNÉR Alva
PALMBO Alvalie - DONG Mia
TARBENSEN Line Tækker - MOGENSEN Emmelie
HAAGENSEN Jocefina - HEDLUND Annie
DONG Mia - MARIBO Sally
MOGENSEN Emmelie - NIELSEN Thea Amalie

-8, 7, 4, -8, 2
-8, 4, 5, 9
-11, -6, 10, 12, 6
8, 3, 8
9, -17, 9, 9
-5, 13, 7, 3
6, 5, -2, -4, 6
7, 6, 8
6, 9, -7, 7

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Hillerød GI.


